BC School Sports

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:53 PM 2022-11-19 Page 1

2022 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2022-11-18 to 2022-11-19
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - A

Place School Points
1 VANCOUVER CHRISTIAN PHOENIX VANCOUVER CHRISTIAN PHOENIX 70
2 PHOENIX MIDDLE PHOENIX MIDDLE 10

Total 80.00
Women - Team Scores - AA

Place School Points
1 WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY 225
2 MAGEE SECONDARY SCHOOL MAGEE SECONDARY SCHOOL 207
3 REVELSTOKE SECONDARY SCHOOL REVELSTOKE SECONDARY SCHOOL 170
4 YORKHOUSE YORK HOUSE 127
5 LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY 120
6 MARKRISFELD SECONDARY MARK R ISFELD SECONDARY 102
7  GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY 51
8 NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY 50
9 UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY 38

10 HUGH MCROBERTS SECONDARY HUGH MCROBERTS SECONDARY 36
11 HOLY CROSS SWIM TEAM HOLY CROSS SWIM TEAM 35
12 SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL 33
12 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC 33
14 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL TEAM SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL TEAM 31
15 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM 27
16 STELLYS SECONDARY STELLYS SECONDARY 25
17 COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL 21
18 BROOKS SECONDARY BROOKS SECONDARY 18
19 LV ROGERS SECONDARY SCHOOL LV ROGERS SECONDARY SCHOOL 9
20 MULGRAVE MULGRAVE 8
21 DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL 6
21 JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL 6
23 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 5
24 ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE 4
25 TEMPLETON TITANS SWIM TEAM TEMPLETON TITANS SWIM TEAM 2
25 WELLINGTON SECONDARY WELLINGTON SECONDARY 2
27 HIGHLAND SECONDARY HIGHLAND SECONDARY 1
Total 1,392.00
Women - Team Scores - AAA

Place  School Points
1 PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA 344
2 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 272
3 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL 260
4 BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL 224
5 EMS SWIM TEAM 2022 EMS SWIM TEAM 2022 167
6 NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY 141
7 LAKE CITY SECONDARY-CAN LAKE CITY SECONDARY 120
8 CLAREMONT SECONDARY CLAREMONT SECONDARY 101
9 ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL 84



BC School Sports

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 13:53 PM 2022-11-19 Page 2

2022 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2022-11-18 to 2022-11-19
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - AAA

School

Points

10
11
12
13
13
13
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
31
31
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41

MOSCROP SECONDARY

PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL
YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL
PINETREE SECONDARY

GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEAQUAM SECONDARY

BURNABY MOUNTAIN

SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY

MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY
HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY
KITSILANO SECONDARY

MCMATH SECONDARY

SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

DR CHARLES BEST SECONDARY
MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL
BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY
DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY
CARIHI SECONDARY

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

GP VANIER SECONDARY

FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY
ROBERTBATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY
SIR WINSTONCHURCHILL SECONDARY
ERIC HAMBER SECONDARY SCHOOL
LORD BYNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY
THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY

TERRY FOX SECONDARY

SALMON ARM SECONDARY - JACKSON

MOSCROP SECONDARY

PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL
YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL
PINETREE SECONDARY

GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL
SEAQUAM SECONDARY

BURNABY MOUNTAIN

SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY

MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY
HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY
KITSILANO SECONDARY

MCMATH SECONDARY

SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL

DR CHARLES BEST SECONDARY
MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL
BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY
DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY
CARIHI SECONDARY

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

GP VANIER SECONDARY

FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY
ROBERTBATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY
SIR WINSTONCHURCHILL SECONDARY
ERIC HAMBER SECONDARY SCHOOL
LORD BYNG SECONDARY SCHOOL
DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY
THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY

TERRY FOX SECONDARY

SALMON ARM SECONDARY - JACKSON

Total 2,911.00

79
75
70
61
61
61
58
56
56
54
53
51
47
46
39
37
36
31
27
27
23
22
22
20
18
15
15
12
11

8

5

2



