## 2022 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2022-11-18 to 2022-11-19 Team Rankings - Through Event 46

## Women - Team Scores - A

Place	School		Points	
1	VANCOUVER CHRISTIAN PHOENIX	VANCOUVER CHRISTIAN PHOENIX	70	
2	PHOENIX MIDDLE	PHOENIX MIDDLE	10	
		Total 80.00		
	Women - T	eam Scores - AA		
Place	School		Points	
1	WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY	WEST POINT GREY ACADEMY	225	
2	MAGEE SECONDARY SCHOOL	MAGEE SECONDARY SCHOOL	207	
3	REVELSTOKE SECONDARY SCHOOL	REVELSTOKE SECONDARY SCHOOL	170	
4	YORK HOUSE	YORK HOUSE	127	
5	LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY	LITTLE FLOWER ACADEMY	120	
6	MARK R ISFELD SECONDARY	MARK R ISFELD SECONDARY	102	
7	GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY	GULF ISLANDS SECONDARY	51	
8	NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY	NOTRE DAME REGIONAL SECONDARY	50	
9	UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY	UNIVERSITY HILL SECONDARY	38	
10	HUGH MCROBERTS SECONDARY	HUGH MCROBERTS SECONDARY	36	
11	HOLY CROSS SWIM TEAM	HOLY CROSS SWIM TEAM	35	
12	SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEYCOVE SECONDARY SCHOOL	33	
12	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	33	
14	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL TEAM	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL TEAM	31	
15	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY SWIM TEAM	27	
16	STELLYS SECONDARY	STELLYS SECONDARY	25	
17	COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL	COLLINGWOOD SCHOOL	21	
18	BROOKS SECONDARY	BROOKS SECONDARY	18	
19	LV ROGERS SECONDARY SCHOOL	LV ROGERS SECONDARY SCHOOL	9	
20	MULGRAVE	MULGRAVE	8	
21	DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL-CAN	DAWSON CREEK SECONDARY SCHOOL	6	
21	JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL	JL CROWE SECONDARY SCHOOL	6	
23	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	5	
24	ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE	ST THOMAS MORE COLLEGIATE	4	
25	TEMPLETON TITANS SWIM TEAM	TEMPLETON TITANS SWIM TEAM	2	
25	WELLINGTON SECONDARY	WELLINGTON SECONDARY	2	
27	HIGHLAND SECONDARY	HIGHLAND SECONDARY	1	
		Total 1,392.00		
Women - Team Scores - AAA				
Place	School		Points	
1	PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA	PENTICTON HIGH SCHOOL SWIM TEA	344	
2	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	272	
3	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY SCHOOL	260	
4	BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL	BURNABY NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL	224	
5	EMS SWIM TEAM 2022	EMS SWIM TEAM 2022	167	
6	NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY	NANAIMO DISTRICT SECONDARY	141	
7	LAKE CITY SECONDARY-CAN	LAKE CITY SECONDARY	120	
8	CLAREMONT SECONDARY	CLAREMONT SECONDARY	101	

ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

84

ALPHA SECONDARY SCHOOL

## 2022 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 2022-11-18 to 2022-11-19 Team Rankings - Through Event 46

## Women - Team Scores - AAA

Place	School		Points
10	MOSCROP SECONDARY	MOSCROP SECONDARY	79
11	PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL	PORT MOODY SECONDARY SCHOOL	75
12	YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL	YALE SECONDARY SCHOOL	70
13	SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL	SARDIS SECONDARY SCHOOL	61
13	PINETREE SECONDARY	PINETREE SECONDARY	61
13	GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL	GLENEAGLE SECONDARY SCHOOL	61
16	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	SEAQUAM SECONDARY	58
17	BURNABY MOUNTAIN	BURNABY MOUNTAIN	56
17	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY	56
19	MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY	MOUNT DOUGLAS SECONDARY	54
20	HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY	HERITAGE WOODS SECONDARY	53
21	KITSILANO SECONDARY	KITSILANO SECONDARY	51
22	MCMATH SECONDARY	MCMATH SECONDARY	47
23	SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL	SENTINEL SECONDARY SCHOOL	46
24	DR CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	DR CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	39
25	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	37
26	BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY	BURNABY CENTRAL SECONDARY	36
27	DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY	DAVID THOMPSON SECONDARY	31
28	CARIHI SECONDARY	CARIHI SECONDARY	27
28	GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS	GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS	27
30	GP VANIER SECONDARY	GP VANIER SECONDARY	23
31	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	22
31	ROBERTBATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL	ROBERTBATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOOL	22
33	VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY	VANCOUVER TECHNICAL SECONDARY	20
34	SIR WINSTONCHURCHILL SECONDARY	SIR WINSTONCHURCHILL SECONDARY	18
35	ERIC HAMBER SECONDARY SCHOOL	ERIC HAMBER SECONDARY SCHOOL	15
35	LORD BYNG SECONDARY SCHOOL	LORD BYNG SECONDARY SCHOOL	15
37	DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL	DELTA SECONDARY SCHOOL	12
38	BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY	BURNABY SOUTH SECONDARY	11
39	THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY	THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY	8
40	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	5
41	SALMON ARM SECONDARY - JACKSON	SALMON ARM SECONDARY - JACKSON	2

Total 2,911.00